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444 SOUTH FLOWER STREET, NO. 1500        
LOS ANGELES CA 90071-2916                
(213) 430-2510                           
npedersen@hanmor.com                          
 
Scott Harding                            
Energy Resource Planner, Sr.             
IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT             
333 E. BARIONI BLVD.                     
IMPERIAL CA 92251                        
(760) 482-3365                           
sharding@iidenergy.com                        
 
Steven Kelly                             
INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSN        
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(916) 448-9499                           
steven@iepa.com                               
 
Leilani Johnson Kowal                    
L.A. DEPT OF WATER AND POWER             
111 N. HOPE ST                           
LOS ANGELES CA 90012                     
(213) 367-3023                           
leilani.johnson@ladwp.com                     
 
Carrie A. Downey                         
LAW OFFICES OF CARRIE ANNE DOWNEY        
1313 YNEZ PLACE                          
CORONADO CA 92118                        
(619) 522-2040                           
cadowney@cadowneylaw.com                      
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Syndi Driscoll                           
Deputy City Attorney                     
LOS ANGELES - DEPT. OF WATER & POWER     
111 N. HOPE ST., RM. 340                 
LOS ANGELES CA 90012                     
(213) 367-4363                           
syndi.driscoll@ladwp.com                      
 
Barry Lovell                             
15708 POMERADO ROAD, STE. 203            
POWAY CA 92064                           
(858) 613-9310                           
bjl-lec@sbcglobal.net                         
 
Jack Stoddard                            
MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP            
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR       
SANFRANCISCO CA 94111                    
(415) 291-7548                           
jstoddard@manatt.com                          
 
Jon Costantino                           
MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP            
1215 K STREET , STE. 1900                
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 552-5365                           
jcostantino@manatt.com                        
 
David L. Huard                           
Attorney At Law                          
MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP           
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR       
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111                   
(415) 291-7430                           
dhuard@manatt.com                             
 
Tara S. Kaushik                          
MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP           
ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR       
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111                   
(415) 291-7409                           
tkaushik@manatt.com                           
 
C. Susie Berlin                          
MCCARTHY & BERLIN LLP                    
100 W. SAN FERNANDO ST., SUITE 501       
SAN JOSE CA 95113                        
(408) 288-2080                           
sberlin@mccarthylaw.com                       
 
 

Cathy S. Woollums                        
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY HOLDINGS COMPANY      
106 EAST SECOND STREET                   
DAVENPORT IA 52801                       
(563) 333-8009                           
cswoollums@midamerican.com                    
 
Joy A. Warren                            
Regulatory Administator                  
MODESTO IRRIGATION DISTRICT              
1231 11TH STREET                         
MODESTO CA 95354                         
(209) 526-7389                           
joyw@mid.org                                  
 
MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC                    
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(510) 834-1999                           
mrw@mrwassoc.com                              
 
Jillian A. Mclaughlin                    
NATIONAL CONSUMER LAW CENTER             
7 WINTHROP SQUARE, 4TH FLOOR             
BOSTON MA 02110                          
(617) 542-8010                           
JMcLaughlin@nclc.org                          
For: National Consumer Law Center                                                     
____________________________________________ 
 
Kristin Eberhard                         
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL        
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(415) 875-6117                           
keberhard@nrdc.org                            
 
Max Baumhefner                           
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL        
111 SUTTER ST., 20TH FLOOR               
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 875-6100                           
mbaumhefner@nrdc.org                          
 
Noah Long                                
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNDIL        
111 SUTTER ST., 20TH FLOOR               
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 875-6117                           
nlong@nrdc.org                                
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Kyle Boudreaux                           
NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES                 
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(561) 691-7358                           
Kyle.Boudreaux@fpl.com                        
 
Greg Bass                                
NOBLE AMERICAS ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC     
401 WEST A STREET, STE. 500              
SAN DIEGO CA 92101                       
(619) 684-8199                           
gbass@noblesolutions.com                      
 
Martin A. Mattes, Attorney                                 
NOSSAMAN, LLP                            
50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR         
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799              
(415) 398-3600                           
mmattes@nossaman.com                          
 
Diane I. Fellman                         
NRG WEST & SOLAR                         
73 DOWNEY STREET                         
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117                   
(415) 665-3824                           
Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com                   
 
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A                  
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-4159              
(415) 973-7000                           
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com                       
 
Alice Reid                               
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE STREET, 30TH FLOOR              
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94109                   
 
Anna Fogelsong                           
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
245 MARKET STREET, MC N6G                
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-5681                           
ALLO@pge.com                                  
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company                                                  
____________________________________________ 
 
Charles R. Middlekauff                   
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE STREET, B30A                    
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120                   
(415) 973-6971                           
CRMd@pge.com                                  
 
 

Kevin Hietbrink                          
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE ST., MC B9A                     
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-0223                           
KXHY@pge.com                                  
 
Madeline Silva                           
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY         
77 BEALE ST., MC B9A                     
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-3477                           
m6sk@pge.com                                  
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company                                                  
____________________________________________ 
 
Sujata Pagedar                           
Energy                                   
PACIFIC GAS AND ELETRIC COMPANY          
77 BEALE STREEET, MC B9A                 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105                   
(415) 973-9801                           
Sxpg@pge.com                                  
For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company                                                  
____________________________________________ 
 
Cathie Allen                             
PACIFICORP                               
825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 2000      
PORTLAND OR 97232                        
(503) 813-5934                           
californiadockets@pacificorp.com              
 
James Campbell                           
PACIFICORP                               
1407 WEST NORTH TEMPLE                   
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84116                  
(801) 220-2164                           
james.campbell@pacificorp.com                 
 
Jordan White                             
PACIFICORP                               
1407 WEST NORTH TEMPLE, STE. 320         
SALT LAKE CITY UT 84116                  
(801) 220-2279                           
jordan.white@pacificorp.com                   
 
Mary Wiencke                             
PACIFICORP                               
825 N. E. MULTNOMAH, SUITE 1800          
PORTLAND OR 97232                        
mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com                   
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James Ross                               
RCS INC.                                 
500 CHESTERFIELD CENTER, SUITE 320       
CHESTERFIELD MO 63017                    
(636) 530-9544                           
jimross@r-c-s-inc.com                         
 
Donald Schoenbeck                        
RCS, INC.                                
900 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 780         
VANCOUVER WA 98660                       
(360) 737-3877                           
dws@r-c-s-inc.com                             
 
Elizabeth W. Hadley                      
Resource Planner                         
REDDING ELECTRIC UTILITY                 
777 CYPRESS AVENUE                       
REDDING CA 96001                         
(530) 339-7327                           
ehadley@reupower.com                          
 
Jason Hunter                             
RIVERSIDE PUBLIC UTILITIES               
3435 14TH STREET                         
RIVERSIDE CA 92501                       
(951) 715-2637                           
jhunter@riversideca.gov                       
 
Bill Boyce                               
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(916) 732-6981                           
bboyce@smud.org                               
 
H.I. Bud Beebe                           
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(916) 732-5254                           
bbeebe@smud.org                               
 
Obadiah Bartholomy                       
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(916) 732-6835                           
obartho@smud.org                              
 
 

Timonthy Tutt                            
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(916) 732-5038                           
ttutt@smud.org                                
 
Rasha Prince                             
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY         
555 WEST 5TH STREET, GT14D6              
LOS ANGELES CA 90013                     
(213) 244-5141                           
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com                   
 
Marcie A. Milner                         
SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA (US), L.P.    
4445 EASTGATE MALL, STE. 100             
SAN DIEGO CA 92121                       
(858) 526-2106                           
marcie.milner@shell.com                       
 
Christopher Hilen                        
SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY             
6100 NEIL ROAD, PO BOX 10100             
RENO NV 89511                            
(775) 834-5696                           
chilen@sppc.com                               
 
Phyllis Brown                            
Govn'T Affairs Mgr.                      
SO.CALIF. PUBLIC POWER AUTHORITY         
915 L STREET, STE. 1410                  
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 440-0870                           
pbrown@scppa.org                              
 
Case Administration                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
LAW DEPARTMENT, RM. 370                  
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800       
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-4875                           
case.admin@sce.com                            
 
Tanya Peacock                            
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY          
555 W. FIFTH STREET, GT14D6              
LOS ANGELES CA 90013                     
TPeacock@semprautilities.com                  
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Dave Dickey                              
TENASKA POWER FUND                       
1044 NORTH 115TH STREET, STE. 400        
OMAHA NE 68154-4446                      
(402) 691-9738                           
ddickey@tenaska.com                           
 
John Shears                              
Renewable Technologies                   
THE CENTER FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND     
1100 11TH ST., SUTE. 311                 
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 442-7785                           
shears@ceert.org                              
 
Chia Chia Song                           
Green Assets Fellow                      
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE                
1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR        
BERKELEY CA 94704                        
(510) 926-4009                           
ccs@greenlining.org                           
 
Ryan Briscoe Young                       
Legal Fellow                             
THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE                
1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR        
BERKELEY CA 94704                        
(510) 926-4018                           
ryany@greenlining.org                         
 
Marcel Hawiger                           
Energy Attorney                          
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK               
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900            
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 929-8876 X311                      
marcel@turn.org                               
 
Emilie Mazzacurati                       
THOMSON REUTERS POINT CARBON             
1200 FIRST ST., NE, STE. 310             
WASHINGTON DC 20002                      
(202) 289-3930                           
emilie.mazzacurati@thomsonreuters.com         
 
Jason Burwen                             
UC-BERKELEY                              
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(650) 793-3818                           
jason@burwen.com                              
 
 

Douglas Davie                            
WELLHEAD ELECTRIC                        
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(916) 447-5171                           
ddavie@wellhead.com                           
 
Kevin Woodruff                           
WOODRUFF EXPERT SERVICES                 
1100 K STREET, SUITE 204                 
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 442-4877                           
kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com              
 
 

 

(End of Service List) 


